Clty Of Ph | |ade| ph |a Chigfitélgrokysng}fice
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 000476 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: LAPSED

File created: 6/15/2000 In control: Committee on Law and Government

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Authorizing the Committee on Law and Government to investigate whether the City-administered

health plan currently and in the past has provided the most comprehensive and cost-efficient
coverage to City employees for the premiums paid, and whether the City could provide more
comprehensive and less costly coverage to the approximately 8000 employees and retirees currently
covered by this plan, if other options were pursued.

Sponsors: Councilmember Cohen, Councilmember Mariano, Councilmember Ortiz, Councilmember Reynolds
Brown, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Miller, Council President
Verna, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember
Blackwell, Councilmember Nutter, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember

Clarke
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
12/11/2002 0 Committee on Law and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Government
12/11/2002 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
12/11/2002 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
11/14/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
11/14/2001 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
10/10/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
10/10/2001 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
10/4/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Government
10/3/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
10/3/2001 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
9/20/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
9/20/2001 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
9/13/2001 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
9/13/2001 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
City of Philadelphia Page 1 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 000476, Version: 0

8/28/2001

8/28/2001

7/31/2001

7/31/2001

7/10/2001

7/10/2001

6/19/2001

6/19/2001

6/14/2001

6/14/2001

6/12/2001

6/12/2001

6/7/2001

6/7/2001

5/24/2001

5/24/2001

5/17/2001

5/17/2001

4/5/2001

4/5/2001

3/8/2001

3/8/2001

2/22/2001

2/22/2001

1/30/2001

1/30/2001

1/30/2001

0

Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government
Committee on Law and
Government

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 000476, Version: 0

12/13/2000 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
12/13/2000 0 Committee on Law and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Government
12/5/2000 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
12/5/2000 0 Committee on Law and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Government
6/21/2000 0 Committee on Law and HEARING HELD
Government
6/21/2000 0 Committee on Law and RECESSED
Government
6/15/2000 0 CITY COUNCIL Referred
6/15/2000 0 CITY COUNCIL Introduced Pass
City of Philadelphia Page 3 of 3 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

