City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 000476 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: LAPSED

File created: 6/15/2000 In control: Committee on Law and Government

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Authorizing the Committee on Law and Government to investigate whether the City-administered

health plan currently and in the past has provided the most comprehensive and cost-efficient coverage to City employees for the premiums paid, and whether the City could provide more comprehensive and less costly coverage to the approximately 8000 employees and retirees currently

covered by this plan, if other options were pursued.

Sponsors: Councilmember Cohen, Councilmember Mariano, Councilmember Ortiz, Councilmember Reynolds

Brown, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Miller, Council President Verna, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Nutter, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember

Clarke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
12/11/2002	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/11/2002	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
12/11/2002	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		
11/14/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
11/14/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		
10/10/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
10/10/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		
10/4/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/3/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
10/3/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		
9/20/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
9/20/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		
9/13/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD		
9/13/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED		

File #: 000476,	Version: 0
-----------------	------------

	,		
8/28/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
8/28/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
7/31/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
7/31/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
7/10/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
7/10/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
6/19/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
6/19/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
6/14/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
6/14/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
6/12/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
6/12/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
6/7/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
6/7/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
5/24/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
5/24/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
5/17/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
5/17/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
4/5/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
4/5/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
3/8/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
3/8/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
2/22/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD
2/22/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
1/30/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING NOTICES SENT
1/30/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED
1/30/2001	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD

File #:	000476,	Vers	ion:	0
---------	---------	------	------	---

12/13/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED	
12/13/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING NOTICES SENT	
12/5/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED	
12/5/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING NOTICES SENT	
6/21/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	HEARING HELD	
6/21/2000	0	Committee on Law and Government	RECESSED	
6/15/2000	0	CITY COUNCIL	Referred	
6/15/2000	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass